
Hot Favourites

Chicken Teriyaki Wrap Korean BBQ  
Chicken Wings (9)

Smoked Salmon Salad

€12.90 €14.90 €16.90

Rice Bowl

Bibimbap, Korean Rice
with Vegetables
Rice Bowl with Fried Egg, 
Mushroom, Vegetables and 
Nori (LF, GF)

Chicken Katsu
Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Crispy Chicken 
Breast, Japanese Curry Sauce, 
Nori, Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Crispy Tofu and 
Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Crispy Tofu, 
Japanese Curry Sauce, Nori  
and Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Crispy Shrimp
Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Shrimps, 
Japanese Curry Sauce, Nori  
and Vegetables 
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

€15.90 €16.90 €16.90 €17.90

Laksa Soup
Laksa Soup with  Rice noodles, 
Mixed Cabbage, Tofu  
(LF, Contains Gluten & Seafood)

Udon Noodles Soup, 
Fish Cake and
Vegetables
Udon Noodles Soup with Fish 
Cake, Nori, Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten)

Chicken Ramen  
with Vegetables
Egg Noodle with Chicken, 
Vegetables and Egg  
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Korean Ramen Beef
and Vegetables
Ramen Soup with Ramen Noodles, 
Beef, Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten)

Noodle Soup

€13.90 €14.90 €14.90 €16.90

From the Wok

Yaki Udon Noodles
Udon Noodles, Shiitake 
Mushroom, Cabbage, Spring 
Onion, Nori  
(LF, Contains Gluten)

Japchae Korean 
Noodles
Wok tossed Glass Noodles, 
Chicken and Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten)

Pineapple and  
Chicken Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Egg, Chicken, 
Pineapple and Mixed Vegetables 
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Fried Rice with Minced 
Beef and Lettuce
Fried Rice with Minced Beef, 
Eggs and Mixed Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten)

€16.90 €17.90 €17.90 €17.90



Dim Sum

Pork and 
Vegetables Gyoza
Gyoza filled with Pork, Vegetable, 
(LF, Contains Gluten and Soya)

Chicken and  
Vegetables Gyoza
Gyoza filled with Chicken  
and Vegetables  
(LF, Contains Gluten & Soya)

Vegetables Gyoza
Gyoza filled with Vegetables,  
(LF, Contains Gluten & Soya)

Asian Soft Drinks
Demisoda

Sagiko Drink

Famous House Milk Drink 

Juices & Ice Tea
Juice

Flavoured Ice Tea 

Coffee & Tea
Coffee, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso

Tea

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.90

€3.90

€3.50

Bar
Asahi Beer

Kirin Ichiban Beer

Local Beer

White Wine

Red Wine 

Prosecco/Cava

Non-alcoholic Beer 

Soft Drinks
Still Water 

Sparkling Water 

Coca Cola 

Coca Cola Zero 

Fanta

Laitilan Lemon 

€9.90

€9.90

€7.90

€12.90

€12.90

€14.90

€5.90

€2.50

€2.90

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€8.90 €9.90 €9.90

Maki & Mari Roll

California Sushi Roll
Sushi Roll with Imitation Crab 
Meat, Cucumber, Avocado  
(LF, Contains Seafood)

Smoked Salmon  
Avocado Maki
Maki Rolls with Smoked Salmon, 
Avocado & Cucumber  
(LF, Contains Seafood)

€13.90 €16.90

LF: Lactose Free GF: Gluten Free


