

Hot Favourites



Chicken Teriyaki Wrap



Korean BBQ Chicken Wings (9)



Smoked Salmon Salad

Rice Bowl



Bibimbap, Korean Rice with Vegetables Rice Bowl with Fried Egg, Mushroom, Vegetables and Nori (LF, GF)



Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Crispy Chicken
Breast, Japanese Curry Sauce,
Nori, Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Chicken Katsu



Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Crispy Tofu,
Japanese Curry Sauce, Nori
and Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Crispy Tofu and



Rice Bowl
Rice Bowl with Shrimps,
Japanese Curry Sauce, Nori
and Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Crispy Shrimp

Noodle Soup



Laksa Soup Laksa Soup with Rice noodles, Mixed Cabbage, Tofu (LF, Contains Gluten & Seafood)



Fish Cake and Vegetables Udon Noodles Soup with Fish Cake, Nori, Vegetables (LF, Contains Gluten)

Udon Noodles Soup,



with Vegetables
Egg Noodle with Chicken,
Vegetables and Egg
(LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)

Chicken Ramen



and Vegetables
Ramen Soup with Ramen Noodles,
Beef, Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten)

Korean Ramen Beef

From the Wok



Yaki Udon Noodles Udon Noodles, Shiitake Mushroom, Cabbage, Spring Onion, Nori (LF, Contains Gluten)



Japchae Korean Noodles Wok tossed Glass Noo

Wok tossed Glass Noodles, Chicken and Vegetables (LF, Contains Gluten)



Pineapple and Chicken Fried Rice Fried Rice with Egg, Chicken, Pineapple and Mixed Vegetables (LF, Contains Gluten & Egg)



Fried Rice with Minced Beef and Lettuce Fried Rice with Minced Beef, Eggs and Mixed Vegetables (LF, Contains Gluten)



Maki & Mari Roll



California Sushi Roll Sushi Roll with Imitation Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado (LF, Contains Seafood)



Smoked Salmon Avocado Maki Maki Rolls with Smoked S

Maki Rolls with Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Cucumber (LF, Contains Seafood)

Dim Sum



Vegetables Gyoza Gyoza filled with Vegetables, (LF, Contains Gluten & Soya)



Vegetables GyozaGyoza filled with Chicken
and Vegetables
(LF, Contains Gluten & Soya)

Chicken and



Pork and Vegetables Gyoza Gyoza filled with Pork, Vegetable, (LF, Contains Gluten and Soya)

Bar

Asahi Beer	€9.90
Kirin Ichiban Beer	€9.90
Local Beer	€7.90
White Wine	€12.90
Red Wine	€12.90
Prosecco/Cava	€14.90
Non-alcoholic Beer	€5.90

Soft Drinks

€2.50
€2.90
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

Asian Soft Drinks

Demisoda	€4.50
Sagiko Drink	€4.50
Famous House Milk Drink Juices & Ice Tea	€4.50
Juice	€4.50
Flavoured Ice Tea	€4.90

Coffee & Tea

Coffee, Cappuccino, Latte, Espre	sso€3.90
Tea	€3.50